LINAX PQ5000 MOBILE
IEC 61000-4-30 ED. 3.0 CLASS A
MOBILE POWER QUALITY AND
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
MONITORING
瑞士
认证级便携
电能质量分析仪

German
English E
订货号
182 775
182 808
182 783
181 727
183 038
182 965
182 709
182 717
182 725
181 131
183 004
181 701
附件
Current clamp 10 A / 1 V for PQ5000MOB-2
Current clamp 100 A / 1 V for PQ5000MOB-2
Current clamp 1000 A / 1 V for PQ5000MOB-2
4 phase Rogowski current probe 2000 A for
PQ5000MOB-3
Standard power adapter 100 … 230 V AC/DC,
with world plug set (included)
Dolphin clamp red (included)
Dolphin clamp blue (included)
Dolphin clamp yellow/green (included)
GPS receiver 16x-LVS for PQ5000MOB, configured
RJ45 cable, IP protected, length 5m
WLAN access point dongle (included)
Carrying case (included) 182 634
满足 IEC 61000-4-30 class A,的便携主机，包括 5根带有鳄鱼夹的5根测试线，
电源适配器，便携箱和使用手册。
尺寸和接口
23
 cm
12
 c
m
25 cm
cm
根据测试电流可变的4-phase 罗氏线圈 根据测试电流可变的电流传感器xA/1V